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1. 2023 4F 6 AEBAT LM ELSEN 2587 Jik, HEWN 4001270, Ho4
BRI K-4.92%, [FILLEK 23.78%; 4HEIRNIFLLIEK-9.00%, [FILLIEK 8.11%;
e e R H A4 E 119.00 AT, EHEESAMY 14.00 ST A T

2023 4F 1-6 H, #ERAT R4 17253 Jisk, K 38.30%. Rit#it
YN 27.491476, [FRIEEHEK: 50.30%.

2. 2023 4 6 AR AR MR EREN 1337 Jisk, BN 217 1270, FHhHy
EREIFEIE K -2634%, FIELBK 74.00%; H5EINIR LT K-19.93%, ALK
38.22%; [ AHESE ALY 118.37 AT, ANEEEIM 13.94 TTIA T .

2023 4F 1-6 H, SBAT Zitai%As 10548 ik, FEHIK 43.37%. it
YN 16.64 1273, [FIHLIE 51.96%.
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%H | Rt | 48 | BW | %8 | B | B8 | B | %8 | Bt | %A | B Gt
202246 H 20.90 124.75 7.68 73.57 28.58 198.32 3.70 18.29 1.57 10.95 5.27 29.24 16.73
20227 H 18.13 142.88 8.90 82.46 27.03 225.35 3.92 22.22 2.39 13.34 6.31 35.56 21.50
202248 H 20.15 163.04 13.88 96.34 34.03 259.38 4.70 26.91 3.67 17.01 8.37 43.92 21.25
20229 A 24.07 187.11 16.97 113.31 41.04 300.42 6.22 33.13 491 21.92 11.12 55.04 23.40
20224E10H | 20.69 207.80 17.25 130.56 37.95 338.36 6.27 39.40 4.63 26.54 10.90 65.94 26.44
20224E11H | 27.61 23541 21.84 152.40 49.45 387.81 8.21 47.61 6.50 33.04 14.70 80.65 23.69
20224E12H | 28.89 264.30 26.42 178.82 55.31 443.12 6.99 54.60 6.22 39.26 13.22 93.86 19.25
202341 H 27.68 27.68 21.73 21.73 49.42 49.42 474 474 3.41 3.41 8.15 8.15 14.41
202342 A 31.83 59.51 17.24 38.97 49.07 98.49 4.75 9.49 2.69 6.10 7.44 15.59 14.35
20233 H 28.71 88.22 16.57 55.55 45.28 143.77 4.60 14.09 2.75 8.85 7.34 22.94 14.75
20234 H 31.22 119.44 18.42 73.97 49.64 193.41 5.00 19.09 2.92 11.77 7.92 30.86 14.10
202345 H 27.21 146.65 18.15 92.12 45.36 238.77 4.40 23.49 2.71 14.48 7.11 37.97 14.03
20236 H 25.87 172.53 13.37 105.48 39.24 278.01 4.00 27.49 2.17 16.64 6.16 44.13 13.97
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